

Cr. Rev. 202/2024, 203/2024, 204/2024, 205/2024, 206/2024 and 207/2024

AJAY CHAWLA VS KELTECH INFRASTRUCTURE & Ors.

Fresh revision petition received by way of assignment from Ld. Principal District and Sessions Judge, South-East, Saket Court, Delhi. It be checked and registered as per rules.

29.04.2024

Present : Sh. Arun Vohra, Ld counsel for revisionist along with revisionist.

Revision petition perused. Submissions heard.

Issue notice of this revision petition to the other respondents on filing of PF/RC for the NDOH.

Let TCR be summoned again two days prior to the NDOH.

Put up again on **04.07.2024**.

(Lovleen)
ASJ-03 (South East)
Saket Courts, Delhi/29.04.2024(sk)