

Cr Rev No.204/2024
AJAY CHAWALA
Vs. M/S KELTECH INFRASTRUCTURE LTD

11.07.2025

Present : Sh. Arun Vohra, Ld. Counsel for revisionist.
Proprietor Narender Kumar (appearing through VC).
Appellant Indu Bala, absent.
Sh. Abhishek Kumar, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Today, matter is fixed for final arguments/ settlement.

At request, put up for final payment on 18.08.2025.

[Sheetal Chaudhary Pradhan]
ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
11.07.2025